2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Male — 10 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13
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430
224
431
615
585
569
575
502
467
521
405
213
285
397
282
357
279
268
187
104
483
409
289

Stilwell, Jakob

Szymczyk, Matthew

Thomas, Aidan
Moon, Jason
Rhodes, Zachary
Boyce, Cooper
Coss, Nathaniel
Vermillion, Tyler
Buie, Jeremiah
Connell, Jesse
Boblett, Isaac
Unruh, Bryce
McKay, Joe
Aeschilman, Ben
Lehr, Keifer
Hillebrand, John
Horned, Brendan
Barrett, Sam
Layman, Gabriel
Lingner, Nathan
Jensen, Philip
Dickinson, A.J.

Roper, Mark

KC East
Dallas HSAA
KC East

Springfield Knights

Somo Rush
Somo Rush
Somo Rush
LCA Chargers
LCA Chargers
Oklahoma City
KC East

Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights
KC East

FCA Knights
Illinois Crusaders
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Branson Area
LCA Chargers
KC East

FCA Knights

Seed

12.70
14.49
13.20
16.62

16.25
16.68

16.00

17.50
15.00
19.00

17.51
19.00
20.32

17.00
22.00

Finals H#
14.08
14.30
15.40
15.95
16.44
16.49
16.57
17.17
17.20
17.34
17.43
17.65
17.78
17.92
18.30
18.53
18.58
18.62
18.80
18.98
19.46

x20.29
x20.85
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2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Place
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430
431
420
585
502
575
569
467
189
213
282
405
397
279
187
357

Name

Stilwell, Jakob
Thomas, Aidan
Phillips, Isaiah
Rhodes, Zachary
Vermillion, Tyler
Coss, Nathaniel
Boyce, Cooper
Buie, Jeremiah
Layman, Jonathon
Unruh, Bryce
Lehr, Keifer
Boblett, Isaac
Aeschilman, Ben
Horned, Brendan
Layman, Gabriel
Hillebrand, John

Team

KC East

KC East

KC East
Somo Rush
LCA Chargers
Somo Rush
Somo Rush
LCA Chargers

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC

FCA Knights
KC East
KC East
FCA Knights

Christ Prep, KC
lllinois Crusaders

Seed
28.00
29.00
32.00
35.45

35.69

36.22

44.00
34.00

40.00
47.32

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Finals H
31.60
33.30
35.80
36.10
36.41
37.13
37.47
37.51
37.60
37.87
38.28
38.51

x38.88
40.35
40.75
42.40
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229
521
427
405
425
285
357
409
268
568

Name

Housh, Brayden
Connell, Jesse
Schrandt, Luke
Boblett, Isaac
Robinson, Noah
McKay, Joe
Hillebrand, John
Dickinson, A.J.
Barrett, Sam
Bartlett, John

Team

El Dorado Ch
Oklahoma City
KC East

KC East

KC East

FCA Knights
Illinois Crusaders
KC East

FCA Knights
Somo Rush

Seed
01:19.00
01:19.00
01:12.00
01:20.00
01:12.00
01:15.00

01:22.00
01:30.00

Finals H

01:20.49
01:22.06
01:23.76
01:24.31
01:25.18
01:27.26
01:38.18
01:42.88
01:51.73
01:52.73
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2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Male — 10 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 362 Klaas, Aiden lllinois Crusaders 02:56.00 02:56.93
2 585 Rhodes, Zachary Somo Rush 02:58.91 03:00.81
3 | 521 Connell, Jesse Oklahoma City 03:03.00 03:03.65
4 400 Aurthur, Jeremiah KC East 03:15.00 03:05.38
5 568 Bartlett, John Somo Rush 03:42.86 03:09.66
6 612 Garrison, Davis Springfield Knights 03:02.30 03:28.32
7 488 Penner, Matthew LCA Chargers 03:30.49

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 362 Klaas, Aiden lllinois Crusaders 06:11.40 06:10.17
2 266 Barrett, Brendan FCA Knights 06:37.00 06:38.08
3 400 Aurthur, Jeremiah KC East 07:00.00 06:54.60
4 104 Lingner, Nathan Branson Area 07:12.85
5 357 Hillebrand, John lllinois Crusaders 08:25.15

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 266 Barrett, Brendan FCA Knights 10:31.00 09:53.62
2 519 Bley, Derrek Oklahoma City 09:54.24

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 229 | Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 18.00 17.83
2 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 19.70
3 420 | Phillips, Isaiah KC East 20.91
4 279 Horned, Brendan FCA Knights 22.90 24.13



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

Team

1  Christ Prep, KC'A'

1) 189 Layman, Jonathon
3) 173 Dunn, Matthew
KC East 'A'

1) 397 Aeschilman, Ben
3) 427 Schrandt, Luke
FCA Knights 'A'

1) 287 Price, Noah

3) 268 Barrett, Sam
Illinois Crusaders 'A'

1) 355 | Budill, lan

3) 357 Hillebrand, John

2)
4)

2)

2)

4)

2)
4)

187
164

405
420

286
285

370
362

Seed Finals
01:09.16
Layman, Gabriel
Davis, Brock
01:02.00 01:09.39
Boblett, Isaac
Phillips, Isaiah
01:20.00 01:12.31
Paoletti, Dominic
McKay, Joe
01:16.71

Skrzypczynski, John-Paul
Klaas, Aiden

Place

Team

KC East 'A'’

1) 427 Schrandt, Luke
3) ' 420 | Phillips, Isaiah
Somo Rush 'A'

1) 568 Bartlett, John

3) 569 Boyce, Cooper
KC East 'B'

1) 397 Aeschilman, Ben
3) | 400 | Aurthur, Jeremiah
FCA Knights 'A'

1) 282 | Lehr, Keifer

3) 289 Roper, Mark
Christ Prep, KC 'A'

1) 213 Unruh, Bryce

3) | 173 | Dunn, Matthew
LCA Chargers 'A'

1) 500 Tucking, John

3) 502 Vermillion, Tyler

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

430
431

575
585

409
425

268
285

187
197

492
488

Seed

02:00.00
Stilwell, Jakob
Thomas, Aidan

02:27.84
Coss, Nathaniel
Rhodes, Zachary

02:30.00
Dickinson, A.J.
Robinson, Noah

02:50.00
Barrett, Sam
McKay, Joe

Layman, Gabriel
Palodichuk, Robie

Ross, Jacob
Penner, Matthew

Finals
02:17.07

02:27.00

x02:40.49

02:43.90

02:46.13

02:58.71



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Place

Team

1 KCEast'A'

1)
3)

430 Stilwell, Jakob

431 | Thomas, Aidan

2) 425 Robison, Noah
4) ' 427  Schrandt, Luke

Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Seed
05:20.00

Finals
05:20.54

Place
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224
189
229
187
488
628
420

Name

Szymczyk, Matthew
Layman, Jonathon
Housh, Brayden
Layman, Gabriel
Penner, Matthew
Wood, Zach
Phillips, Isaiah

Team

Dallas HSAA
Christ Prep, KC
El Dorado Ch
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers

Springfield Knights

KC East

Seed

1.37m

1.21m

Finals
1.43m
1.20m
1.15m
1.00m
0.90m
0.80m

NH

Place
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224
229
431
612
615
420
189
405
362
427
575
521
502
285
213
483
409
282
628

Name

Szymczyk, Matthew
Housh, Brayden
Thomas, Aidan
Garrison, Davis
Moon, Jason
Phillips, Isaiah
Layman, Jonathon
Boblett, Isaac
Klaas, Aiden
Schrandt, Luke
Coss, Nathaniel
Connell, Jesse
Vermillion, Tyler
McKay, Joe
Unruh, Bryce
Jensen, Philip
Dickinson, A.J.
Lehr, Keifer
Wood, Zach

Team

Dallas HSAA

El Dorado Ch

KC East
Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights
KC East

Christ Prep, KC

KC East

Illinois Crusaders
KC East

Somo Rush
Oklahoma City
LCA Chargers

FCA Knights

Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers

KC East

FCA Knights
Springfield Knights

Seed
3.68m
3.17m

2.89m

3.22m

2.71m
3.04m

3.04m

1.95m

Finals
4.24m
3.44m
3.42m
3.35m
3.34m
3.20m
3.17m
3.11m
3.03m
2.98m
2.94m
2.92m
2.88m
2.78m
2.70m
2.49m

x2.31m
2.24m
2.23m



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 229 Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 7.31m 7.36m
2 585 Rhodes, Zachary Somo Rush 5.96m 6.12m
3 397 Aeschilman, Ben KC East 5.98m
4 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 7.31m 5.37m
5 279 Horned, Brendan FCA Knights 5.20m 5.34m

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 224 Szymczyk, Matthew Dallas HSAA 9.56m 9.80m
2 430 Stilwell, Jakob KC East 8.53m 8.77m
3 612 Garrison, Davis Springfield Knights 5.83m
4 628 Wood, Zach Springfield Knights 5.82m
5 483 Jensen, Philip LCA Chargers 5.57m
6 289 Roper, Mark FCA Knights 4.85m 4.88m
7 502 Vermillion, Tyler LCA Chargers 4.59m
8 268 Barrett, Sam FCA Knights 2.94m 4.52m
9 615 Moon, Jason Springfield Knights 4.30m
10 429 Stahr, Joshua KC East 5.48m 3.68m
11 282 Lehr, Keifer FCA Knights 3.65m 3.64m
-- 568 Bartlett, John Somo Rush 3.28m ND

Place
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224
628
483
104
615
289
488
279
612
429

Name

Szymczyk, Matthew
Wood, Zach
Jensen, Philip
Lingner, Nathan
Moon, Jason
Roper, Mark
Penner, Matthew
Horned, Brendan
Garrison, Davis
Stahr, Joshua

Team

Dallas HSAA
Springfield Knights
LCA Chargers
Branson Area
Springfield Knights
FCA Knights

LCA Chargers

FCA Knights
Springfield Knights
KC East

Seed
20.92m

12.54m

12.19m

9.14m

Finals
19.96m
15.65m
14.14m
13.22m
13.01m
12.90m
10.48m

9.76m
8.82m
5.58m



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 10 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
- Triathlon: #1Boys 400 Meter Dash 10and Under
Place Name Team Finals "H# Points

1 430 Stilwell, Jakob KC East 01:08.75 1 165
2 431 Thomas, Aidan KC East 01:12.69 1 87
3 229 | Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 01:2047 1 3
4 362 Klaas, Aiden Illinois Chargers 01:20.91 1 1

5 420 | Phillips, Isaiah KC East 01:22.94 2
6 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 01:23.48 1
7 405 Boblett, Isaac KC East 01:25.50 1
8 427 Schrandt, Luke KC East 01:25.62 1
9 569 Boyce, Cooper Somo Rush 01:26.91 1
10 615 Moon, Jason Springfield Knights 01:27.90 2
11 467 Buie, Jeremiah LCA Chargers 01:29.31 1
12 502 Vermillion, Tyler LCA Chargers 01:31.00 2
13 488 | Penner, Matthew LCA Chargers 01:34.34 1
14 268 Barrett, Sam FCA Knights 01:38.65 1
15 370 | Skrzypczynski, John-Paul Illinois Chargers 02:04.18 1

Place Name Team Finals Points
1 430 Stilwell, Jakob KC East 3.66m 153
2 431 Thomas, Aidan KC East 3.31m 104
2 362 Klaas, Aiden Illinois Chargers 3.13m 104
4 420 Phillips, Isaiah KC East 3.09m 81
5 229 Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 3.09m 76
6 615 Moon, Jason Springfield Knights 3.00m 66
7 405 Boblett, Isaac KC East 2.83m 47
8 427 Schrandt, Luke KC East 2.81m 45
9 502 Vermillion, Tyler LCA Chargers 2.64m 28
9 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 2.64m 28

11 467 Buie, Jeremiah LCA Chargers 2.58m 23
12 488 Penner, Matthew LCA Chargers 2.53m 19
13 569 Boyce, Cooper Somo Rush 2.41m 10
14 268 Barrett, Sam FCA Knights 2.20m
15 370 Skrzypczynski, John-Paul Illinois Chargers 1.67m



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Male — 10 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
- Triathlon: #2 Boys ShotPut 10and Under
Place Name Team Finals Points
1 430 Stilwell, Jakob KC East 8.32m 385
2 229 Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 6.45m 275
2 | 427 Schrandt, Luke KC East 5.06m 194
4 502 Vermillion, Tyler LCA Chargers 5.04m 193
5 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 4.83m 181
5 431 Thomas, Aidan KC East 4.83m 181
7 615 Moon, Jason Springfield Knights 4.80m 180
8 569 Boyce, Cooper Somo Rush 4.76m 177
9 362 Klaas, Aiden lllinois Chargers 4,72m 175
10 420 Phillips, Isaiah KC East 4.64m 170
11 488 Penner, Matthew LCA Chargers 4.52m 164
12 405 Boblett, Isaac KC East 4.41m 157
13 268 Barrett, Sam FCA Knights 4.18m 144
14 370 Skrzypczynski, John-Paul Illinois Chargers 3.95m 131
15 467 Buie, Jeremiah LCA Chargers 3.87m 127

Place Name Team Seed Points
1 430 Stilwell, Jakob KC East 703
2 431 Thomas, Aidan KC East 372
2 229 Housh, Brayden El Dorado Ch 354
4 362 Klaas, Aiden Illinois Chargers 280
5 420 Phillips, Isaiah KC East 251
6 615 Moon, Jason Springfield Knights 246
7 427 Schrandt, Luke KC East 239
8 502 Vermillion, Tyler LCA Chargers 221
9 425 Robinson, Noah KC East 209

10 405 Boblett, Isaac KC East 204
11 569 Boyce, Cooper Somo Rush 187
12 488 Penner, Matthew LCA Chargers 183
13 467 Buie, Jeremiah LCA Chargers 150
14 268 Barrett, Sam FCA Knights 144
15 370 Skrzypczynski, John-Paul Illinois Chargers 131



2013 Home School Nationals
Male — 10 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13
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KC East

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

El Dorado Christian High School
Dallas HSAA

Springfield Knights

Christ Prep, KC

Illinois Crusaders

LCA Chargers

Oklahoma City Storm High School
Branson Area Homeschoolers

190
62
55
50
48
46
45
41
35
22
10



